Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024

Tota Unclaimed for:

TP

Num

30871
30919
29869
29993

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 9/30/2015
Days Before Unclaimed: 30
Value NumGames GameNumSold
$0.50 1 312936
$3.00 1 313047
$0.50 5 310730
$93.00 3 311068
Month 9 Year: 2015

Month 9

8/26/15
8/27/15
8/1/15
8/6/15

$97.00

Year: 2015

Unclaimed On

9/25/15
9/27/15
9/2/15
9/5/15



