Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 9/30/2015

Game Location: TP Month 9 Year: 2015

30

Days Before Unclaimed:

<u>TermNum</u>	<u>SeqNum</u>	<u>Value</u>	NumGames	GameNumSold	Sold On	Unclaimed On
	20074			242024	0.00.44.5	0.0747
1024	30871	\$0.50	1	312936	8/26/15	9/25/15
1024	30919	\$3.00	1	313047	8/27/15	9/27/15
1024	29869	\$0.50	5	310730	8/1/15	9/2/15
1024	29993	\$93.00	3	311068	8/6/15	9/5/15

Total Unclaimed for: Month 9 Year: 2015 \$97.00